
2022 General Election - November 8, 2022
Allamakee Listing of Candidates:

County Board of Supervisors
Party Ballot Name Address Phone Email
Democrat Daniel E. Byrnes 1044 Hwy 76, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-3381 dbyrnes@neitel.net

Republican Dennis Keatley 1843 Old Threshing Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-794-0552 dkeatley@mulgrewoil.com

County Treasurer
Party Ballot Name
Republican Jennifer O'Neill 164 16th Ave NW, Waukon, IA 52172 563-379-4444 the4oneills@msn.com

County Recorder 
Party Ballot Name
Republican Karen Kay Mathis 306 N. Court St, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-1243 kmathis0723@msn.com

County Attorney 
Party Ballot Name
Republican Anthony Gericke 218 Oak Drive, Postville, IA 52162 563-864-3323 agericke@outlook.com

NON-PARTISAN
TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES:
TOWNSHIP: NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Center Trustee Dennis Nebendahl 1618 Dalby Hollow Rd, Waterville IA 52170 563-535-7326

Kenneth Johnson 1889 Dry Ridge Dr, Lansing, IA 52151 563-794-0733 huntingfan68@gmail.com
Fairview Trustee Russell Jones 302 Ion Rd, Harpers Ferry, IA 52146 563-535-7429 rjjones111@yahoo.com
Franklin Trustee Nelson Converse 199 Forest Mills Rd, Postville, IA 52162 563-380-3429 convernt@neitel.net

Wes Turner 807 Goldenrod Drive, Postville, IA 52162 319-961-4535 wes.turner@mcdonaldsupply.com
French Creek Trustee Anna Becker 2397 Green Leaf Rd, Dorchester, IA 52140 563-794-0475 amweighner@gmail.com
Hanover Trustee Mark D. Howe 388 Red Bud, Waukon, IA 52172 563-546-7976
Iowa Trustee Don Zoll 1519 Pine Tree Dr, New Albin, IA 52160 563-544-4204 donjz@aol.com

Mike Reburn 1666 Sunrise Ct, New Albin, IA 52160 608-790-5061 michael.d.reburn@gmail.com
Jefferson Trustee Bradley Winkie 1622 9th St SW, Waukon, IA 52172 563-419-1858 bradlandawinkie@neitel.net

Greg Kerndt 1075 Four Corners Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-380-7263 khaven@neitel.net
Lafayette Trustee Daniel David Conway 1349 Red Oak Rd, Lansing, IA 52151 563-586-2535

Mark Kruse 2601 Lafayette Ridge Dr, Lansing, IA 52151 563-586-2433 mekruse@acegroup.cc
Lansing Trustee Ben Mettille 1570 State Hwy 9, Lansing, IA 52151 563-379-1237 benmettille@hotmail.com
Linton Trustee Dan Cahoon 1492 Cahoon Dr, Monona, IA 52159 563-539-2164 dwc5718@gmail.com

Susan Rose 302 Watson Rd, Monona, IA 52159 563-539-2216 trsrmonona@gmail.com
Ludlow Trustee Lars Palmer 1171 Old Stage Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-8018

Randy Kruger 290 Picnic Woods Dr, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-7595 randy.kruger0320@gmail.com
Makee Trustee Adam Daniel Bieber 1448 Four Corners Rd NE, Waukon, IA 52172 563-794-0685 a.bieber@hotmail.com

Heath Jacob Dee 1417 Fan Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-7853 deeredriver@live.com
Paint Creek Trustee Kent McCormick 1831 Gronna Dr, Waterville, IA 52170 563-419-2304

Jamie Cahalan 1641 Brady Dr, Waterville, IA 52170 563-535-7079 jjcahalan@gmail.com
Post Trustee William Christofferson 258 Williams Creek Rd, Postville, IA 52162 563-864-7165

Richard Berns 580 Bethel Rd, Postville, IA 52162 563-864-3824
Taylor Trustee Ron Cota 1006 Winfield Rd, Harpers Ferry, IA 52146 563-586-2501 rcota@acegroup.cc
Union City Trustee George Beardmore 1042 Iowa River Drive, Dorchester, IA 52140 563-568-4693 gebeardmore@gmail.com
Union Prairie Trustee Perry Paul Fahey 420 Patterson Creek Dr, Waukon, IA 51272 563-568-324 pfflyer99@gmail.com
Waterloo Trustee Jeffrey S. Tyribakken 2879 NorthView Rd, Dorchester, IA 52140 563-492-3803 dtyribakken@hotmail.com

Todd Passig 2728 Steinbach Rd, Dorchester, IA 52140 612-845-0155 tpassig@acegroup.cc

TOWNSHIP CLERKS: NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
TOWNSHIP:
Center Michele Troendle 1662 Garden Drive, Lansing, IA 52151
Fairview Samantha Donahue 481 State Hwy 76, Harpers Ferry, IA 52146 563-880-4960 sndonahue1@gmail.com
Franlin Diane M. Kraus 828 Goldenrod Dr, Postville, IA 52162 563-605-0332 cdkraus@hotmail.com
French Creek Bob Hager 2026 Lycurgus Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-9356 bhager524@gmail.com
Hanover Robert Larkin 2136 Down Home Rd, Dorchester, IA 52140 563-568-3915 lark58farms@gmail.com
Iowa Robin Harmon 2930 Cemetery Rd, New Albin, IA 52160 563-544-4430
Jefferson Michelle Donahue 1028 Jefferson Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-8281 michelle.calcream@gmail.com



Lafayette Mary Delaney 1618 River View Rd, Lansing, IA 52151 563-586-2404 dans10@acegroup.cc
Lansing Joshua Aldrich 2002 High Point Rd, Lansing, IA 52151 563-568-8676 13josh16@gmail.com
Linton Dave Cahoon 1496 Cahoon Dr, Monona, IA 52159 563-539-2163 jdbungee@neitel.net
Ludlow Audrey Peterson 1036 Hwy 51, Waukon, IA 52172 563-380-3949 audrea1972@gmail.com
Makee Brad G. Berns 1133 Burke Hollow Dr, Waukon, IA 52172 563-535-7509 beberns@acegroup.cc
Paint Creek Virgil Thorstenson 1425 Brookside Dr, Monona, IA 52159 563-535-7546
Post Cindy Berns 580 Bethel Rd, Postville, IA 52162 563-380-2332 cberns@gmail.com
Taylor Tom Cota 759 Paint Rock Rd, Harpers Ferry, IA 52146 608-790-3417 tcota1955@icloud.com
Union City Charlene Paus 2868 Church Rd, Dorchester, IA 52140 563-497-3243 cpaus@sthohnscal.org
Union Prairie Tony Baxter 1552 West Ridge Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-7366
Waterloo David Schulte 2740 Schulte Rd, Dorchester, IA 52140 563-497-3347

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION (Vote for 2)
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Scott Dougherty 1111 Four Corners Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-4196
Don Elsbernd 809 Pole Line Rd, Postville, IA 52162 563-419-0732

COUNTY AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION COUNCIL (Vote for 5)
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Bobbi Baxter 1546 West Ridge Rd, Waukon, IA 52172 563-380-0696 kbbaxter1546@yahoo.com
Tim Bulman 103 11th St NW, Wuakon, IA 52172 563-568-1348 bulman59@gmail.com
John H. Palmer 835 McCabe Dr, Waukon, IA 52172 563-568-7991 prairiestarfarm@gmail.com
Melissa Wedo 567 Big Foot Rd, Monona, IA 52159 563-380-2667 mjwedo@gmail.com


